
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

161 
923 

99 
310X 

15 
26 
28 
38 
43 

108 
133 
136 
153 
227 
480 
744 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 
Dominik Gajda 
Sean Williams 
John James 
Matt Testa 
Fabrice Vilder 
Geiser Hernandez 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 
Jay Kinberger 
Gilbert Conde 
Troy Simmons 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Terry Heard 
Orel Madar 
Anthony Huizer 
Garrett Hazelton 

Class 

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

P ra c t i c e  G ro u p  A  (1 :5 2 .9 0  -)  

Best Tm 

1:27.930 
1:28.438 
1:30.215 
1:36.417 

Diff 

0.508 
2.285 
8.487 

Best Speed 

102.354 
101.766 

99.762 
93.345 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
4 
2 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

Wawa Racing 

B P R  e n g i n e  a n d  T u n i n g ,  e v o l  t e c h n o l o g y , ,  m i t h o s - u s a ,  M o t o D  r a c i n g ,  m o t o r c y c l e  p e r f o r m a n c e  s e r v i c e s  

PMB GROUP 
Lisa Kinberger 
FlexCBD 
Roughneck Rich 

        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/17/2024 8:36:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

Practice: Group 1 (SAT) - 1 

Practice started at 8:01:17 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 08:00 


