CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18

Sorted on best lap time

Practice: Group 1 (SAT)

Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Practice: Group 1 (SAT) - 1

2/17/2024 08:00

Practice started at 8:01:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)	1:27.930		102.354	4		Pirelli, K-tech, 61 D T C, W a
2	923	Dominik Gajda	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)	1:28.438	0.508	101.766	4		
3	99	Sean Williams	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)	1:30.215	2.285	99.762	2		Wawa Racing
4	110X	John James	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)	1:36.417	8.487	93.345	4		
5	15	Matt Testa	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		
6	26	Fabrice Vilder	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		171 ergine and Tuning, e
7	28	Geiser Hernandez	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		
8	38	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		PMB GROUP
9	43	Jay Kinberger	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		Lisa Kinberger
10	108	Gilbert Conde	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		FlexCBD
11	133	Troy Simmons	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		Roughneck Rich
12	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		
13	153	Terry Heard	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		TATA Facing, Enait
14	227	Orel Madar	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		
15	480	Anthony Huizer	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		
16	744	Garrett Hazelton	Practice Group A (1:52.90 -)			-	. 0		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association